• From single line up to 4 line.
• 16Amps to 100Amps
• CISPR16, CISPR25, Def Stan, Mil Spec,
automotive and specialist types supplied
• All LISNs fully compliant with the relevant
standard and issued with all calibration data
• Band B and band A/B types for CISPR16.
Comprehensive The Laplace range of

Transient protection level:     150dBuV
Earth leakage current:       80mA typ. At 50Hz.
LISNs     Line Impedance Stabilisation Networks
LAPLACE INSTRUMENTS LTD
3B Middlebrook Way, Cromer,  Norfolk
NR27 9JR.     UK
Tel: +44 (0)1263 51 51 60
Fax: +44 (0)1263 51 25 32
Web site:    www.laplace.co.uk
E-mail:  tech@laplace.co.uk
Model  Standard Current
rating
Phases Transient lim-
iter fitted
Size Frequency range
LISN16A1P CISPR16 16 L, N yes A 150KHz—30MHz
LISN-A-16A1P CISPR16 16 L, N yes A* 9KHz—30MHz*
LISN32A1P CISPR16 32 L, N yes B 150KHz—30MHz
LISN63A1P CISPR16 63 L, N yes B 150KHz—30MHz
LISN100A1P CISPR16 100 L, N yes B 150KHz—30MHz
LISN32A3P CISPR16 32 L1,L2,L3,N yes C 150KHz—30MHz
LISN63A3P CISPR16 63 L1,L2,L3,N yes C 150KHz—30MHz
LISN100A3P CISPR16 100 L1,L2,L3,N yes C 150KHz—30MHz
LISNC25/25A1P CISPR25 25A 1 no A 100KHz—108MHz
LISNC25/25A2P CISPR25 25A 2 no A 100KHz—108MHz
LISNC25/100A CISPR25 100A 1 no D 100KHz—108MHz
LISN59-41/32A2P DefStan59-41 32A 2 no A 20Hz—400MHz
LISN59-41/100A DefStan59-41 100A 1 no D 20Hz—400MHz
LISN461E/10A2P Mil 461E 10A 2 no E 10KHz—10MHz
LISN461E/100A Mil 461E 100A 1 no E 10KHz—10MHz
 LISN16A1P
LISN-A-16A1P*
LISN32A1P LISN32A3P
Cont. amps (per line) 16 amps 32 amps  32 amps